The Perfect Fit for
Data Centers
Meet the 24/7 demands of data center appliances and
enterprise storage applications that require 1 to 3 drive
fills per day with the M500DC SATA enterprise SSD. The
M500DC’s rich features and optimized endurance, as well
as ensured quality of service over random workloads, is
the perfect fit for data centers that need greater data

BESTBETTERGOOD
WHICH APPLICATIONS ARE THE BEST FIT?
Performance you can trust
MICRON® M500DC SATA SSD
DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
BIG DATA VIRTUALIZED
ENVIRONMENTS
SATA 2.5”1.8”
CONTENT
DELIVERY
HIGH-PERFORMANCE
COMPUTING
Base Part Numbers
Standard Part Capacity Form Factor
MTFDDAA120MBB-2AE1ZABYY 120GB 1.8-inch
MTFDDAA240MBB-2AE1ZABYY 240GB 1.8-inch
MTFDDAA480MBB-2AE1ZABYY 480GB 1.8-inch
MTFDDAA800MBB-2AE1ZABYY 800GB 1.8-inch
MTFDDAK120MBB-2AE1ZABYY 120GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK240MBB-2AE1ZABYY 240GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK480MBB-2AE1ZABYY 480GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK800MBB-2AE1ZABYY 800GB 2.5-inch
TCG Enterprise Part Capacity Form Factor
MTFDDAA120MBB-2AE16ABYY 120GB 1.8-inch
MTFDDAA240MBB-2AE16ABYY 240GB 1.8-inch
MTFDDAA480MBB-2AE16ABYY 480GB 1.8-inch
MTFDDAA800MBB-2AE16ABYY 800GB 1.8-inch
MTFDDAK120MBB-1AE16ABYY 120GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK240MBB-1AE16ABYY 240GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK480MBB-1AE16ABYY 480GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK800MBB-1AE16ABYY 800GB 2.5-inch
ADVANTAGES OF TCG ENTERPRISE
HARDWARE ENCRYPTION
 Data Security
 A superior level of protection is possible because data